
PARE Spring School 2022 - Tentative 2021,11,16
Day Date Time (Ind/Thai) Activity Online Topic Indonesia Thailand Time (Japan) Japan

1 7-Mar Mon 0900-0915 Opening ceremony ◯ 1100-1115

0915-1000 Orientation ◯ 1115-1200

1000-1130 Lecture 1 ◯ 1200-1330

1130-1230 Break 1330-1430

1300-1430 Lecture 2 ◯ 1500-1630

1430-1530 Country group discussion Country groups 1630-1730

1530-1630 Country group presentation ◯ [Introduce the river that will be sampled] 1730-1830

1630-1800 Fieldwork preparation 18:30

2 8-Mar Tue Fieldwork - Day 1 To include field trips, interviews of stakeholders Ciliwung Upstream TBA TBA

3 9-Mar Wed 0900-1030 Lecture 3 ◯ 1100-1230

1030-1200 Lecture 4 ◯ 1230-1400

1200-1300 Break 1400-1500

1300-1500 Country Group discussion Country Groups prepare presentation 1500-1700

1500-1630 Country Group presentation ◯ Present results from Fieldwork Day 1 1700-1830

17:00 Group Discussion ◯ 18:30

4 10-Mar Thu Fieldwork - Day 2 To include field trips, interviews of stakeholders Ciliwung Mid-stream TBA TBA

5 11-Mar Fri 0900-1030 Lecture 5 ◯ 1100-1230

1030-1200 Lecture 6 ◯ 1230-1400

1200-1300 Break 1400-1500

1300-1500 Country Group discussion Country Groups prepare presentation 1500-1700

1500-1630 Country Group presentation ◯ Present results from Fieldwork Day 2 1700-1830

17:00 Prepare group performance ◯ 18:30

6 12-Mar Sat Fieldwork - Day 3 To include field trips, interviews of stakeholders Ciliwung Downstream TBA TBA

7 13-Mar Sun Day off

8 14-Mar Mon 0900-1030 Lecture 7 ◯ 1100-1230

1030-1200 Country Group discussion Country Groups prepare presentation 1230-1400

1200-1300 Break 1400-1500

1300-1430 Country Group presentation ◯ Present results from Fieldwork Day 3 1500-1630

1430-1630 Country and group performance ◯ 1630-1830

17:00 Group Discussion ◯ 1830-

9 15-Mar Tue Prepare for final presentations ◯

10 16-Mar Wed 0900-1200 Final presentations ◯ 1100-1400

1300- Closing ceremony ◯ 1500-


	Schedule

